
2023-2024 FMS Bell Schedule

Regular 
 Schedule

Two Hour 
 Delay

 Schedule

Two Hour 
 Early Dismissal

 Schedule

Arrival 8:25-8:45 10:25-10:45 8:25-8:45

Homebase 8:45-8:50 10:45-10:50 8:45-8:50

1st Period 8:50-9:42 10:50-11:23 8:50-9:23

2nd Period 9:45-10:37 11:26-11:59 9:26-9:59

3rd Period 10:40-11:32 *3rd Period after 4th 10:02-10:35

4th Period/Lunch 11:35-1:00 12:02-1:22
*(Go to 5th Pd before 4th)

11:14-12:34

1st Lunch/Class

L 11:35-12:00 12:02-12:27 11:14-11:39

C 12:05-1:00 12:32-1:22 11:44-12:34

2nd Lunch/Class

L 12:05-12:30 12:32-12:57 11:44-12:09

C
11:35-12:00/
 12:30-1:00

12:02-12:27/
 12:57-1:22

11:14-11:39/
12:09-12:34

3rd Lunch/Class

L 12:35-1:00 12:57-1:22 12:09-12:34

C 11:35-12:30 12:02-12:52 11:14-12:04

*3rd Pd - 1:25-1:58

5th Period 1:03-1:55 2:01-2:34 *10:38-11:11

6th Period 1:58-2:50 2:37-3:10 12:37-1:10

7th Period 2:53-3:45 3:13-3:45 1:13-1:45


