## 2023-2024 FMS Bell Schedule

		Regular Schedule	Two Hour Delay Schedule	Two Hour Early Dismissal Schedule
Arrival		8:25-8:45	10:25-10:45	8:25-8:45
Homebase		8:45-8:50	10:45-10:50	8:45-8:50
1st Period		8:50-9:42	10:50-11:23	8:50-9:23
2nd Period		9:45-10:37	11:26-11:59	9:26-9:59
3rd Period		10:40-11:32	*3rd Period after 4th	10:02-10:35
4th Period/Lunch		11:35-1:00	12:02-1:22	*(Go to 5th Pd before 4th) 11:14-12:34
	L	11:35-12:00	12:02-12:27	11:14-11:39
1st Lunch/Class	С	12:05-1:00	12:32-1:22	11:44-12:34
2nd Lunch/Class	L	12:05-12:30	12:32-12:57	11:44-12:09
	С	11:35-12:00/ 12:30-1:00	12:02-12:27/ 12:57-1:22	11:14-11:39/ 12:09-12:34
	L	12:35-1:00	12:57-1:22	12:09-12:34
3rd Lunch/Class	С	11:35-12:30	12:02-12:52	11:14-12:04
			*3rd Pd - 1:25-1:58	
5th Period		1:03-1:55	2:01-2:34	*10:38-11:11
6th Period		1:58-2:50	2:37-3:10	12:37-1:10
7th Period		2:53-3:45	3:13-3:45	1:13-1:45